
List of Clubs/Committee

Under CDC

1 The Technocracy Dr. S. Bhowmick Mechanical Department sbhowmick.mech@nitrr.ac.in 9575955040 About Reports

2 Robotics Club Dr. Rajesh Doriya Information Technology rajdor.it@nitrr.ac.in 7805984189

3 NITRR MOTO SPORTS Dr. S.P.S. Matharu Mechanical Department spsm.mech@nitrr.ac.in 9229322422

4 Innovation Cell Dr. Sourabh Gupta Bio-Medical sgupta.bme@nitrr.ac.in 7389727963

5 E-Cell Dr. Chandrakant Thakur Chemical Department rnpatel.ee@nitrr.ac.in 8770016399

S.No Club Professor-in-Charge
Department Name

Mail ID Contact Number
Reports( hyper

link for this club)
1 Cultural Committee Dr. Lata Upadhyay Bio-Technology lupadhyay.bt@nitrr.ac.in 09752510082

2 The Sports Committee Dr. Rajesh Doria Information Technology rajeshdoriya.it@nitrr.ac.in, 7805984189

3 Literary Committee Dr.Sanjay Kumar Information Technology sanjaykumar.anjan@gmail.com 9407714701

4 Click Club Dr. S. Sanyal Mechanical ssanyal.mech@nitrr.ac.in 09826425326

5 Sahyog-The  Mentorship
Club

Dr. Ravi K. Jade Mining Engg. Deapartment ravikjade@gmail.com 07869481022

6 Raaga – The Music Club Dr. S. Sanyal Mechanical ssanyal.mech@nitrr.ac.in 09826425326

7 Go Green Club Dr. D.C.Jhariya Applied Geology dcjhariya.geo@nitrr.ac.in 09754244867 

8 Rajbhasha Samiti Dr S.M. Saini Physics Department smsaini.phy@nitrr.ac.in,
sapandph@gmail.com

09179193464

9 TEDxNITRaipur Dr. Sanjeev Das Metallurgical  and  Materials
Engineering

sdas.met@nitrr.ac.in 09436735328

10 NCC Dr. Neeraj Manhas Mathematics nmanhas.maths@nitrr.ac.in 7006143838

11 Dance club Dr. Moksha Singh Humanities and Social Sciences mokshassingh@gmail.com 09977958789 

12 Interact Club Dr.Ayush Khare Physics Department akhare.phy@nitrr.ac.in 9425213445

13 Abhinay Dr.Govardhan Bhat Civil Department gov.ce@nitrr.ac.in 7773835379

14 NSS Dr.Govardhan Bhat Civil Department gov.ce@nitrr.ac.in 7773835379

15 Spic MACYa Dr.Ayush Khare Physics Department akhare.phy@nitrr.ac.in 9425213445

16 Ethics lub Dr. Lalit Kumar Sahu Electrical Department lkumar.ele@nitrr.ac.in 9752314242

17 UBA  (  Unnat  Bharat
Abhiyan )

 Dr. Sudhakar Pandey Information Technology uba@nitrr.ac.in 7974763176

18 Finance & Consulting Club  Dr. A.K. Tiwari Humanities and Social Sciences aktiwari.eng@nitrr.ac.in
dr.akt87@gmail.com

9424668749




